
CORRIGENDUM: Epidemiologic and economic consequences of the global 
epidemics of obesity and diabetes
D Yach, D Stuckler & K D Brownell
Nat. Med. 12, 62–66; 2006; published online 5 January 2006; corrected 24 February 2006

In the version of this article initially published, some information about sources was omitted. The citation of the data source for Table 1 should 
have included a reference to the World Health Organization SuRF 2 Report for the country estimates and the World Health Organization Global 
InfoBase for Global/Income group estimates. Figures 1 and 2 should have included a reference to Wild et al. (Diabetes Care 27, 1047–1053; 2004). 
This error has been corrected in the PDF version of the article..

CORRIGENDUM: NK cells promote islet allograft tolerance via a perforin-
dependent mechanism
J N Beilke, N R Kuhl, L Van Kaer & R G Gill
Nat. Med. 11, 1059–1065 (2005); published online 11 September 2005; corrected 24 February 2006

In the version of this article initially published, the authors inadvertently misquoted a study as evidence that mouse NKT cells can express CD154 
(ref. 29). Rather, the cited study concerned CD40-CD40L interactions in human NK cells. By misquoting this study, the authors also omitted an 
appropriate reference regarding prior evidence of CD40-CD40L interactions by murine NKT cells (Kitamura, H. et al., J. Exp. Med. 189, 1121; 
1999). These errors have been corrected in the PDF version online.

NATURE MEDICINE   VOLUME 12 | NUMBER 3 | MARCH 2006 367

CO R R I G E N DA
©

20
06

 N
at

u
re

 P
u

b
lis

h
in

g
 G

ro
u

p
  

h
tt

p
:/

/w
w

w
.n

at
u

re
.c

o
m

/n
at

u
re

m
ed

ic
in

e


	Corrigendum: Epidemiologic and economic consequences of the global epidemics of obesity and diabetes


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile ()
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts false
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage false
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly true
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox false
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.30000
    0.30000
    0.30000
    0.30000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (OFCOM_PO_P1_F60)
  /PDFXOutputCondition (OFCOM_PO_P1_F60)
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f300130d330b830cd30b9658766f8306e8868793a304a3088307353705237306b90693057305f00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /FRA <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <FEFF004e00500047002000570045004200200050004400460020004a006f00620020004f007000740069006f006e0073002e0020003100350030006400700069002e002000320032006e0064002000530065007000740065006d00620065007200200032003000300034002e002000500044004600200031002e003400200043006f006d007000610074006900620069006c006900740079002e>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [595.276 782.362]
>> setpagedevice


